Honeywell • All rights reserved  EN0H-0325GE25 R0906
V4044C, V4044F
Motorized Zone Valves
3-PORT HYDRONIC VALVES
Design
V4044C and V4044F zone valves consist of:
• 3-way valve housing with BSPP internal threads
• Control ball assembly

1” BSPP (internal) 8.1 0.55 bar 1” 96 46 128
NOTE: All dimensions in mm if not otherwise stated
Ordering Information
Table 3.  Order information and OS-Nos. (OS=Ordering System)
Order text Size End switch Packing unit OS-No.
1/2” — 1 pc V4044C1452
3/4” — 1 pc V4044C1460
V4044C motorized zone valve
1” — 1 pc V4044C1478
3/4” SPST 1 pc V4044F1000 V4044F motorized zone valve with end
switch 1” SPDT 1 pc V4044F1034
3/4” SPST 10 pcs V4044F1000B V4044F motorized zone valve with end
switch – bulk pack of 10 1” SPDT 10 pcs V4044F1034B
NOTE: Valves in bulk packs are not packed individually. Only one installation and operating instruction is supplied with the
bulk pack.
V4044C, V4044F
ACS Control Products